
Puesto Dors. Tiempo Rit. Apellidos, Nombre Año P.S. Cat. P.C. Club Loc.

1 473 19:59 4:00 CASTRO PEREZ, ANTIA 2003 1 ABF 1 Universidad Complutense de Madrid

2 500 20:31 4:07 CORRAL HODAR, CLAUDIA 2002 2 ABF 2 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid

3 495 21:24 4:17 GUERRA ESPINOSA, PATRICIA 2003 3 ABF 3 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

4 506 22:06 4:26 PEÑA ESPINOSA, MARINA 1999 4 ABF 4 Universidad Complutense de Madrid

5 479 22:18 4:28 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, CARMEN VICTORIA 2003 5 ABF 5 Universidad Europea

6 521 22:22 4:29 RIVERA DOMINGUEZ, REGINA 2001 6 ABF 6 Universidad Europea

7 398 22:45 4:33 VEGA PLASENCIA, MONICA 1999 7 ABF 7 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 1

8 480 22:55 4:35 MULET GOMEZ, ANA PATRICIA 2003 8 ABF 8 Universidad Europea

9 524 24:08 4:50 PADILLA AGUILO, MARTA 2003 9 ABF 9 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid

10 458 24:41 4:57 LAGARRIGUE DE PASTORS, CLAIRE 1997 10 ABF 10 Universidad Europea

11 171 24:50 4:58 SANCHEZ FLOREZ, IRIS 2000 11 ABF 11 Universidad Complutense de Madrid

12 544 25:18 5:04 GONZALEZ MARTINEZ, IRENE 1998 12 ABF 12 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

13 451 25:19 5:04 POUX BARBAGALLO, CARLA 1996 13 ABF 13 Universidad Europea

14 510 25:37 5:08 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, IRENE 2002 14 ABF 14 Universidad Alfonso X El Sabio

15 399 25:42 5:09 PEREZ HERNANDEZ, MARIA DEL PILAR 2000 15 ABF 15 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

16 478 26:23 5:17 NAVARRO CALBET, BLANCA 2001 16 ABF 16 Universidad Nebrija

17 461 26:26 5:18 ALBARRACIN PRADOS, MARIA 1999 17 ABF 17 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

18 512 26:47 5:22 PEREZ CURIEL, ANA 1984 18 ABF 18 Universidad Nebrija

19 30 27:20 5:28 SANCHEZ FLOREZ, MARIA DOLORES 1996 19 ABF 19 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

20 513 27:36 5:32 RAMIREZ ALCAZAR, CRISTINA 2001 20 ABF 20 Universidad Complutense de Madrid

21 515 28:12 5:39 DOUMERC PAUZIES, LISA 2002 21 ABF 21 Universidad Nebrija

22 466 29:38 5:56 ESCARTIN REQUEJO, MONICA 2003 22 ABF 22 Universidad Nebrija

23 537 30:27 6:06 PASCUAL BEATO, ANA MARIA 1968 23 ABF 23 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

24 155 30:40 6:08 DANERI VALLERAS, PILAR 2000 24 ABF 24 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

25 311 30:43 6:09 HERRERO TOMAS, MARIA JOSE 1962 25 ABF 25 UNED

26 482 31:05 6:13 CENDROWICZ MERA, ESTHER 2003 26 ABF 26 Universidad Europea

Cross Universidad Politécnica de Madrid

Campus Montegancedo (Univ. Politécnica de Madrid) - 23/10/2021

FEMENINA

25/10/2021 17:24:55 1



Puesto Dors. Tiempo Rit. Apellidos, Nombre Año P.S. Cat. P.C. Club Loc. Ptos

1 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 16 puntos
1 473 19:59 4:00 CASTRO PEREZ, ANTIA 2003 1 ABF 1 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 1

2 506 22:06 4:26 PEÑA ESPINOSA, MARINA 1999 4 ABF 4 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 4

3 171 24:50 4:58 SANCHEZ FLOREZ, IRIS 2000 11 ABF 11 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 11

4 513 27:36 5:32 RAMIREZ ALCAZAR, CRISTINA 2001 20 ABF 20 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 20

2 Universidad Europea 19 puntos
1 479 22:18 4:28 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, CARMEN VICTORIA 2003 5 ABF 5 Universidad Europea 5

2 521 22:22 4:29 RIVERA DOMINGUEZ, REGINA 2001 6 ABF 6 Universidad Europea 6

3 480 22:55 4:35 MULET GOMEZ, ANA PATRICIA 2003 8 ABF 8 Universidad Europea 8

4 458 24:41 4:57 LAGARRIGUE DE PASTORS, CLAIRE 1997 10 ABF 10 Universidad Europea 10

5 451 25:19 5:04 POUX BARBAGALLO, CARLA 1996 13 ABF 13 Universidad Europea 13

6 482 31:05 6:13 CENDROWICZ MERA, ESTHER 2003 26 ABF 26 Universidad Europea 26

3 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 30 puntos
1 495 21:24 4:17 GUERRA ESPINOSA, PATRICIA 2003 3 ABF 3 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 3

2 544 25:18 5:04 GONZALEZ MARTINEZ, IRENE 1998 12 ABF 12 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 12

3 399 25:42 5:09 PEREZ HERNANDEZ, MARIA DEL PILAR 2000 15 ABF 15 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 15

4 461 26:26 5:18 ALBARRACIN PRADOS, MARIA 1999 17 ABF 17 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 17

5 30 27:20 5:28 SANCHEZ FLOREZ, MARIA DOLORES 1996 19 ABF 19 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 19

6 537 30:27 6:06 PASCUAL BEATO, ANA MARIA 1968 23 ABF 23 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 23

7 155 30:40 6:08 DANERI VALLERAS, PILAR 2000 24 ABF 24 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 24

4 Universidad Nebrija 55 puntos
1 478 26:23 5:17 NAVARRO CALBET, BLANCA 2001 16 ABF 16 Universidad Nebrija 16

2 512 26:47 5:22 PEREZ CURIEL, ANA 1984 18 ABF 18 Universidad Nebrija 18

3 515 28:12 5:39 DOUMERC PAUZIES, LISA 2002 21 ABF 21 Universidad Nebrija 21

4 466 29:38 5:56 ESCARTIN REQUEJO, MONICA 2003 22 ABF 22 Universidad Nebrija 22

Cross Universidad Politécnica de Madrid

Campus Montegancedo (Univ. Politécnica de Madrid) - 23/10/2021

FEMENINA

25/10/2021 17:25:02 1



Puesto Dors. Tiempo Rit. Apellidos, Nombre Año P.S. Cat. P.C. Club Loc.

1 531 16:30 3:18 HERNANDO NOVO, DANIEL 2000 1 ABM 1 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 1

2 538 16:32 3:19 RODRIGUEZ JIMENEZ, RAMON 2001 2 ABM 2 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 2

3 261 16:35 3:19 RIBE MANAUT, GERARD 2002 3 ABM 3 Universidad Complutense de Madrid

4 309 16:48 3:22 DEL POZO DEL OLMO, JUAN 2003 4 ABM 4 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

5 516 16:53 3:23 HERNANDEZ DELGADO, ADRIAN 2001 5 ABM 5 Universidad Europea

6 462 17:01 3:25 CAPO CRESPI, MIQUEL ANGEL 1999 6 ABM 6 Universidad Alfonso X El Sabio

7 528 17:37 3:32 DIAZ-PAVON CALZAS, OSCAR 2002 7 ABM 7 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid

8 486 17:49 3:34 LOPEZ MORAL, CARLOS 2003 8 ABM 8 Universidad Francisco de Vitoria

9 460 17:56 3:36 HERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, ADRIAN 2001 9 ABM 9 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 3

10 459 18:09 3:38 FERRIAU FERRIAU, ALEXANDRE 1998 10 ABM 10 Universidad Europea

11 491 18:13 3:39 MUÑIZ GARCIA-CERNUDA, LUCAS 2003 11 ABM 11 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 4

12 463 18:13 3:39 NARANJO LOZANO, ALBERTO 2001 12 ABM 12 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 5

13 475 18:23 3:41 CALDERAY MORA, LUIS CARLOS 1997 13 ABM 13 Universidad Europea

14 485 18:29 3:42 MEJIA INAREJOS, DIEGO 2000 14 ABM 14 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 6

15 393 18:30 3:42 AYUSO CORTES, JORGE 1999 15 ABM 15 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

16 534 18:56 3:48 TALAVERA JIMENEZ, JAVIER 2002 16 ABM 16 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

17 519 19:11 3:51 BECERRIL ROMAN, OSCAR 2000 17 ABM 17 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid

18 371 19:20 3:52 LOPEZ LENNON-HUNT, FERNANDO 2001 18 ABM 18 Universidad Nebrija

19 507 19:30 3:54 DE PAZ PEREZ, SABBAS 2001 19 ABM 19 Universidad Europea

20 487 19:44 3:57 PASAMAR LOPEZ, RAUL 1988 20 ABM 20 Universidad de Alcala

21 318 19:45 3:57 FREIRE ESTRELLA, JUAN FRANCISCO 1970 21 ABM 21 UNED

22 317 19:47 3:58 PERALTA GARCIA, JUAN 1986 22 ABM 22 Universidad Nebrija

23 175 19:48 3:58 ORLANDINI BARBOZA, VICTOR JEREMY JESUS 1994 23 ABM 23 Universidad Complutense de Madrid

24 529 19:51 3:59 SANTOS GONZALEZ DE ALEDO, JESUS 2000 24 ABM 24 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 7

25 450 19:53 3:59 STOYANOV MIRCHEV, ZDRAVKO 1979 25 ABM 25 Universidad Europea

26 316 19:57 4:00 REVESADO GALACHE, JUAN 2000 26 ABM 26 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid

27 333 19:57 4:00 LEGUIZAMON SALAMANCA, IKER 2002 27 ABM 27 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 8

28 474 20:13 4:03 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, DAVID 2001 28 ABM 28 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid

29 490 20:16 4:04 GAMEZ PAREDES, JESUS 2002 29 ABM 29 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 9

30 496 20:21 4:05 GARCIA VELASCO, ADRIÀ 2002 30 ABM 30 Universidad Europea

31 268 20:24 4:05 SANCHO MIGUEL, ALEJANDRO 1999 31 ABM 31 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 10

32 410 20:26 4:06 AMORES VASCONEZ, ALAN RODNEY 1997 32 ABM 32 UNED

33 523 20:43 4:09 ORTEGA CIFUENTES, DANIEL 1999 33 ABM 33 Universidad Europea

34 508 20:47 4:10 RIVERO GARCIA, JORGE 2002 34 ABM 34 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

35 509 20:48 4:10 GUERRA JIMENEZ, PABLO 2003 35 ABM 35 Universidad Francisco de Vitoria

36 455 20:50 4:10 CASTELLANOS FORTEA, RUBEN 1999 36 ABM 36 Universidad CEU San Pablo

37 448 20:52 4:11 MUÑOZ OCAÑA, DAVID 2002 37 ABM 37 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

38 501 20:54 4:11 BARBERO CARABIAS, MIGUEL 2001 38 ABM 38 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 11

39 502 20:57 4:12 GUERRA LOPEZ, JAVIER 1998 39 ABM 39 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid

40 454 20:58 4:12 CASTRO ROJO, BORJA 1994 40 ABM 40 Universidad de Alcala

41 493 20:59 4:12 LE DU , MATHIEU 1998 41 ABM 41 Universidad Europea

42 456 21:00 4:12 DURAND DURAND, TIMOTHEE 1999 42 ABM 42 Universidad Europea

43 471 21:18 4:16 BLANES CANUDAS, CARLOS 2002 43 ABM 43 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid

44 368 21:20 4:16 ROJO CARULLI, JUAN 1991 44 ABM 44 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 12

45 499 21:27 4:18 MOLINA SANCHEZ, RODRIGO ANDRES 2003 45 ABM 45 Universidad Europea

46 532 21:31 4:19 ALVAREZ MARQUEZ, NOEL 1975 46 ABM 46 Universidad Nebrija

47 449 21:44 4:21 YUSTA TERRON, JAVIER 1999 47 ABM 47 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid

48 364 21:46 4:22 GARCIA HERNANDEZ, SERGIO 1999 48 ABM 48 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 13

49 483 21:48 4:22 BALTASAR SANZ, ALEJANDRO 2001 49 ABM 49 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 14

50 128 21:49 4:22 MARTINEZ TELLEZ, ALVARO 2001 50 ABM 50 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

51 457 21:54 4:23 CARAÇA-VALENTE HERNANDEZ, JUAN PEDRO 1966 51 ABM 51 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 15

52 376 21:57 4:24 CAMARGO ARRANZ, TOMAS ANTONIO 1970 52 ABM 52 UNED

53 545 22:00 4:24 BENAVIDES VAZQUEZ, ALBERTO 1997 53 ABM 53 Universidad Nebrija

54 543 22:02 4:25 CANFRANC JUAREZ, ALVARO 2003 54 ABM 54 Universidad de Alcala

55 90 22:07 4:26 MORENO SANCHEZ, RAUL 1971 55 ABM 55 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 16

56 492 22:09 4:26 CENDON BLANCO, DIEGO 2003 56 ABM 56 Universidad Pontificia Comillas

57 540 22:12 4:27 SASTRE MUELAS, ADRIAN 2002 57 ABM 57 Universidad de Alcala

58 525 22:16 4:28 FIGUEROA DE MATIAS, CARLOS 1997 58 ABM 58 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 17

59 488 22:18 4:28 COBOS BENAVENTE, PEDRO CARLOS 1977 59 ABM 59 UNED

60 472 22:40 4:32 GUANOLUISA TOAPANTA, RICHARD 2001 60 ABM 60 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

Cross Universidad Politécnica de Madrid

Campus Montegancedo (Univ. Politécnica de Madrid) - 23/10/2021

MASCULINA

25/10/2021 17:25:07 1



Puesto Dors. Tiempo Rit. Apellidos, Nombre Año P.S. Cat. P.C. Club Loc.

61 498 22:40 4:32 ESTRADA GIMENEZ, JORGE 2002 61 ABM 61 Universidad Europea

62 36 22:45 4:33 DEL MOLINO MORENO, GUILLERMO 2003 62 ABM 62 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid

63 536 23:02 4:37 DE LA FUENTE IGLESIAS, ALEJANDRO 1977 63 ABM 63 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

64 535 23:07 4:38 RIAZA ESQUILAS, JUAN MANUEL 1965 64 ABM 64 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 18

65 467 23:38 4:44 LOPEZ OVELAR, DAVID 2003 65 ABM 65 Universidad Nebrija

66 366 23:38 4:44 LORBADA MANZANEDO, DAVID 1990 66 ABM 66 Universidad Nebrija

67 481 23:39 4:44 PINILLA GONZALEZ DE LA ALEJA, JUAN LUIS 2003 67 ABM 67 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid

68 522 23:39 4:44 MARTIN MARTIN, MARCOS 2002 68 ABM 68 UNED

69 477 23:42 4:45 CASTAÑEDA PRIETO, MATEO 1998 69 ABM 69 Universidad Nebrija

70 469 23:45 4:45 GARCIA LOZANO, DANIEL 1999 70 ABM 70 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 19

71 527 24:06 4:50 VARONA ARCHE, JOSE FELIPE 1973 71 ABM 71 Universidad CEU San Pablo

72 514 24:14 4:51 VALLOIS VALLOIS, FRANÇOIS 1999 72 ABM 72 Universidad Europea

73 236 24:27 4:54 VALVERDE CANALES, GUILLERMO R 1996 73 ABM 73 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 20

74 539 24:31 4:55 ESTEBAN SANTOS, EDUARDO 1999 74 ABM 74 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

75 470 24:34 4:55 JIMENEZ LAMAS, DAVID 1999 75 ABM 75 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 21

76 425 24:53 4:59 VAZQUEZ PASCUAL, DAVID 1964 76 ABM 76 Universidad Nebrija

77 530 25:07 5:02 RODRIGO AGUDO, DAVID 1998 77 ABM 77 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid

78 453 25:46 5:10 SARIYSKI PEREZ, DANIEL DOBROMIR 2003 78 ABM 78 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid

79 541 25:49 5:10 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA-RENDUELES, RAMON 1974 79 ABM 79 UNED

80 464 25:50 5:10 OBREGON SANZ, JAVIER 2002 80 ABM 80 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 22

81 489 26:16 5:16 UBEDA DIAZ, FRANCISCO 2003 81 ABM 81 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid

82 79 26:17 5:16 ALONSO FERNANDEZ, JOSE ENRIQUE 1966 82 ABM 82 UNED

83 452 26:58 5:24 BOUMEDDIENE , FADHEL MOHCEN 2000 83 ABM 83 Universidad Europea

84 476 27:03 5:25 ARRIBAS CABALLERO, GUILLERMO 1998 84 ABM 84 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 23

85 332 27:57 5:36 VENTURA LOPEZ, ROBERTO 1981 85 ABM 85 UNED

86 542 28:55 5:47 CANFRANC MUELA, ENRIQUE 1968 86 ABM 86 Universidad de Alcala

87 160 29:18 5:52 SANCHEZ LOPEZ, ALFONSO 1967 87 ABM 87 UNED

88 315 29:34 5:55 BARON AYLLON, ALFREDO 1972 88 ABM 88 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid

89 365 32:21 6:29 DE LA FUENTE MARTIN, SANTIAGO 1974 89 ABM 89 UNED

90 547 32:53 6:35 SAN FRUTOS SEVILLEJA, MIGUEL 1986 90 ABM 90 Universidad de Alcala

Cross Universidad Politécnica de Madrid

Campus Montegancedo (Univ. Politécnica de Madrid) - 23/10/2021

MASCULINA

25/10/2021 17:25:07 2



Puesto Dors. Tiempo Rit. Apellidos, Nombre Año P.S. Cat. P.C. Club Loc. Ptos

1 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 35 puntos
1 531 16:30 3:18 HERNANDO NOVO, DANIEL 2000 1 ABM 1 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 1 1

2 538 16:32 3:19 RODRIGUEZ JIMENEZ, RAMON 2001 2 ABM 2 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 2 2

3 460 17:56 3:36 HERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, ADRIAN 2001 9 ABM 9 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 3 9

4 491 18:13 3:39 MUÑIZ GARCIA-CERNUDA, LUCAS 2003 11 ABM 11 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 4 11

5 463 18:13 3:39 NARANJO LOZANO, ALBERTO 2001 12 ABM 12 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 5 12

6 485 18:29 3:42 MEJIA INAREJOS, DIEGO 2000 14 ABM 14 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 6 14

7 529 19:51 3:59 SANTOS GONZALEZ DE ALEDO, JESUS 2000 24 ABM 24 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 7 24

8 333 19:57 4:00 LEGUIZAMON SALAMANCA, IKER 2002 27 ABM 27 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 8 27

9 490 20:16 4:04 GAMEZ PAREDES, JESUS 2002 29 ABM 29 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 9 29

10 268 20:24 4:05 SANCHO MIGUEL, ALEJANDRO 1999 31 ABM 31 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 10 31

11 501 20:54 4:11 BARBERO CARABIAS, MIGUEL 2001 38 ABM 38 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 11 38

12 368 21:20 4:16 ROJO CARULLI, JUAN 1991 44 ABM 44 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 12 44

13 364 21:46 4:22 GARCIA HERNANDEZ, SERGIO 1999 48 ABM 48 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 13 48

14 483 21:48 4:22 BALTASAR SANZ, ALEJANDRO 2001 49 ABM 49 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 14 49

15 457 21:54 4:23 CARAÇA-VALENTE HERNANDEZ, JUAN PEDRO 1966 51 ABM 51 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 15 51

16 90 22:07 4:26 MORENO SANCHEZ, RAUL 1971 55 ABM 55 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 16 55

17 525 22:16 4:28 FIGUEROA DE MATIAS, CARLOS 1997 58 ABM 58 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 17 58

18 535 23:07 4:38 RIAZA ESQUILAS, JUAN MANUEL 1965 64 ABM 64 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 18 64

19 469 23:45 4:45 GARCIA LOZANO, DANIEL 1999 70 ABM 70 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 19 70

20 236 24:27 4:54 VALVERDE CANALES, GUILLERMO R 1996 73 ABM 73 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 20 73

21 470 24:34 4:55 JIMENEZ LAMAS, DAVID 1999 75 ABM 75 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 21 75

22 464 25:50 5:10 OBREGON SANZ, JAVIER 2002 80 ABM 80 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 22 80

23 476 27:03 5:25 ARRIBAS CABALLERO, GUILLERMO 1998 84 ABM 84 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 23 84

2 Universidad Europea 72 puntos
1 516 16:53 3:23 HERNANDEZ DELGADO, ADRIAN 2001 5 ABM 5 Universidad Europea 5

2 459 18:09 3:38 FERRIAU FERRIAU, ALEXANDRE 1998 10 ABM 10 Universidad Europea 10

3 475 18:23 3:41 CALDERAY MORA, LUIS CARLOS 1997 13 ABM 13 Universidad Europea 13

4 507 19:30 3:54 DE PAZ PEREZ, SABBAS 2001 19 ABM 19 Universidad Europea 19

5 450 19:53 3:59 STOYANOV MIRCHEV, ZDRAVKO 1979 25 ABM 25 Universidad Europea 25

6 496 20:21 4:05 GARCIA VELASCO, ADRIÀ 2002 30 ABM 30 Universidad Europea 30

7 523 20:43 4:09 ORTEGA CIFUENTES, DANIEL 1999 33 ABM 33 Universidad Europea 33

8 493 20:59 4:12 LE DU , MATHIEU 1998 41 ABM 41 Universidad Europea 41

9 456 21:00 4:12 DURAND DURAND, TIMOTHEE 1999 42 ABM 42 Universidad Europea 42

10 499 21:27 4:18 MOLINA SANCHEZ, RODRIGO ANDRES 2003 45 ABM 45 Universidad Europea 45

11 498 22:40 4:32 ESTRADA GIMENEZ, JORGE 2002 61 ABM 61 Universidad Europea 61

12 514 24:14 4:51 VALLOIS VALLOIS, FRANÇOIS 1999 72 ABM 72 Universidad Europea 72

13 452 26:58 5:24 BOUMEDDIENE , FADHEL MOHCEN 2000 83 ABM 83 Universidad Europea 83

3 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 106 puntos
1 309 16:48 3:22 DEL POZO DEL OLMO, JUAN 2003 4 ABM 4 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 4

2 393 18:30 3:42 AYUSO CORTES, JORGE 1999 15 ABM 15 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 15

3 534 18:56 3:48 TALAVERA JIMENEZ, JAVIER 2002 16 ABM 16 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 16

4 508 20:47 4:10 RIVERO GARCIA, JORGE 2002 34 ABM 34 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 34

5 448 20:52 4:11 MUÑOZ OCAÑA, DAVID 2002 37 ABM 37 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 37

6 128 21:49 4:22 MARTINEZ TELLEZ, ALVARO 2001 50 ABM 50 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 50

7 472 22:40 4:32 GUANOLUISA TOAPANTA, RICHARD 2001 60 ABM 60 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 60

8 536 23:02 4:37 DE LA FUENTE IGLESIAS, ALEJANDRO 1977 63 ABM 63 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 63

9 539 24:31 4:55 ESTEBAN SANTOS, EDUARDO 1999 74 ABM 74 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 74

4 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid 153 puntos
1 519 19:11 3:51 BECERRIL ROMAN, OSCAR 2000 17 ABM 17 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid 17

2 316 19:57 4:00 REVESADO GALACHE, JUAN 2000 26 ABM 26 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid 26

3 474 20:13 4:03 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, DAVID 2001 28 ABM 28 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid 28

4 502 20:57 4:12 GUERRA LOPEZ, JAVIER 1998 39 ABM 39 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid 39

5 471 21:18 4:16 BLANES CANUDAS, CARLOS 2002 43 ABM 43 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid 43

Cross Universidad Politécnica de Madrid

Campus Montegancedo (Univ. Politécnica de Madrid) - 23/10/2021

MASCULINA

25/10/2021 17:25:12 1



Puesto Dors. Tiempo Rit. Apellidos, Nombre Año P.S. Cat. P.C. Club Loc. Ptos

6 449 21:44 4:21 YUSTA TERRON, JAVIER 1999 47 ABM 47 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid 47

7 481 23:39 4:44 PINILLA GONZALEZ DE LA ALEJA, JUAN LUIS 2003 67 ABM 67 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid 67

8 530 25:07 5:02 RODRIGO AGUDO, DAVID 1998 77 ABM 77 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid 77

9 453 25:46 5:10 SARIYSKI PEREZ, DANIEL DOBROMIR 2003 78 ABM 78 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid 78

10 489 26:16 5:16 UBEDA DIAZ, FRANCISCO 2003 81 ABM 81 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid 81

5 Universidad Nebrija 204 puntos
1 371 19:20 3:52 LOPEZ LENNON-HUNT, FERNANDO 2001 18 ABM 18 Universidad Nebrija 18

2 317 19:47 3:58 PERALTA GARCIA, JUAN 1986 22 ABM 22 Universidad Nebrija 22

3 532 21:31 4:19 ALVAREZ MARQUEZ, NOEL 1975 46 ABM 46 Universidad Nebrija 46

4 545 22:00 4:24 BENAVIDES VAZQUEZ, ALBERTO 1997 53 ABM 53 Universidad Nebrija 53

5 467 23:38 4:44 LOPEZ OVELAR, DAVID 2003 65 ABM 65 Universidad Nebrija 65

6 366 23:38 4:44 LORBADA MANZANEDO, DAVID 1990 66 ABM 66 Universidad Nebrija 66

7 477 23:42 4:45 CASTAÑEDA PRIETO, MATEO 1998 69 ABM 69 Universidad Nebrija 69

8 425 24:53 4:59 VAZQUEZ PASCUAL, DAVID 1964 76 ABM 76 Universidad Nebrija 76

6 UNED 232 puntos
1 318 19:45 3:57 FREIRE ESTRELLA, JUAN FRANCISCO 1970 21 ABM 21 UNED 21

2 410 20:26 4:06 AMORES VASCONEZ, ALAN RODNEY 1997 32 ABM 32 UNED 32

3 376 21:57 4:24 CAMARGO ARRANZ, TOMAS ANTONIO 1970 52 ABM 52 UNED 52

4 488 22:18 4:28 COBOS BENAVENTE, PEDRO CARLOS 1977 59 ABM 59 UNED 59

5 522 23:39 4:44 MARTIN MARTIN, MARCOS 2002 68 ABM 68 UNED 68

6 541 25:49 5:10 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA-RENDUELES, RAMON 1974 79 ABM 79 UNED 79

7 79 26:17 5:16 ALONSO FERNANDEZ, JOSE ENRIQUE 1966 82 ABM 82 UNED 82

8 332 27:57 5:36 VENTURA LOPEZ, ROBERTO 1981 85 ABM 85 UNED 85

9 160 29:18 5:52 SANCHEZ LOPEZ, ALFONSO 1967 87 ABM 87 UNED 87

10 365 32:21 6:29 DE LA FUENTE MARTIN, SANTIAGO 1974 89 ABM 89 UNED 89

7 Universidad de Alcala 257 puntos
1 487 19:44 3:57 PASAMAR LOPEZ, RAUL 1988 20 ABM 20 Universidad de Alcala 20

2 454 20:58 4:12 CASTRO ROJO, BORJA 1994 40 ABM 40 Universidad de Alcala 40

3 543 22:02 4:25 CANFRANC JUAREZ, ALVARO 2003 54 ABM 54 Universidad de Alcala 54

4 540 22:12 4:27 SASTRE MUELAS, ADRIAN 2002 57 ABM 57 Universidad de Alcala 57

5 542 28:55 5:47 CANFRANC MUELA, ENRIQUE 1968 86 ABM 86 Universidad de Alcala 86

6 547 32:53 6:35 SAN FRUTOS SEVILLEJA, MIGUEL 1986 90 ABM 90 Universidad de Alcala 90

Cross Universidad Politécnica de Madrid

Campus Montegancedo (Univ. Politécnica de Madrid) - 23/10/2021

MASCULINA

25/10/2021 17:25:12 2
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